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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: 04B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Dobberstein1848
MEGA

9.150 9.200 9.0009.550 36.900
1 5T 1 8T 1 

1 

Jordyn Petersen1818
Perpetual Motion B

9.050 9.250 9.0009.050 36.350
3 3T 3 8T 2 

2 

Jill Tabaka1777
Perpetual Motion W

8.900 9.200 9.1509.000 36.250
5 5T 4 4 3 

3 

Kennedy Lauck1752
Jana's Gym

9.100 9.200 9.3508.400 36.050
2 5T 8T 1 4 

4 

Elizabeth Cesta1778
Perpetual Motion W

9.000 9.150 9.2008.650 36.000
4 8 6 2T 5 

5 

Anya Metelmann1827
Twisters IA

8.800 8.900 8.8509.150 35.700
6 9T 2 11 6 

6 

Autumn Kosec1819
Perpetual Motion B

8.700 9.300 9.2008.400 35.600
7 2 8T 2T 7 

7 

Gabriella Kroeze1825
Twisters IA

8.650 8.700 9.0508.900 35.300
8 11T 5 6T 8 

8 

Blair Pladsen1831
Twisters IA

8.200 9.250 8.9008.550 34.900
10 3T 7 10 9 

9 

Reese Werden1780
Perpetual Motion W

8.350 9.350 9.0507.650 34.400
9 1 12 6T 10 

10 

Tayah Tewksbury1749
Flip Tuck

7.600 8.700 9.1007.700 33.100
12 11T 11 5 11 

11 

Hannah Smith1784
Perpetual Motion W

7.900 8.900 7.8008.200 32.800
11 9T 10 12 12 

12 
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